Redmond Boys & Girls Club

10K Run Overall Finish List
Sunday, May 05, 2013

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRac

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

10K Overall
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Shane Cornfield
Rick Spoonmoore
Katherine Urbanski
Christopher Knapp
Robin White
Jenna Gorham
Robert Cantrall
Fred Paup

marcio contrigiani
Molly Hurd
Shayne Predmore
Jesse Weber
Joanna Reeves
Mark Westmoreland
Muddy Kinzer
Octavian Popa
Erdal Gursoy
Chloe Predmore
Tracy Predmore
Margie Cofano
Joshua Jay

Chuck Dulken
Kirstin Paloma
Victoria Henderson
Merritt Etzel
Gretchen Schoenstein
Caleb Coke
Osamu Yamamoto
Michael Kennedy
Jason Andrews
Lianne Horvath
Ravi Sripada
Amanda Brothers
Laura Philpot
Jonathan Warner
Mary Hall

Mark Henderson
Kim Garland
Suzanna Stoike
Julie Sampson
John Cofano
Sarah Coke

Hua Wang

Brad Connor
Alexandra Toepke
Skye Pazuchanics
Michelle Buck
Cole Stainsby

amy schmid

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Pace
156 16 M 1/01-25 0:42:59.5 0:43:02.8 6:56/M
377 46 M 1/040-49 0:44:00.5 0:44:04.1 7:06/M
347 32 F 1/026-39 0:45:05.6 0:45:12.7 7:16/M
219 56 M 1/050-99 0:45:42.0 0:45:56.3 7:22/M
323 40 F 1/040-49 0:46:28.5 0:46:32.1 7:30/M
181 41 F 2/040-49 0:46:40.4 0:46:47.6 7:32/M
142 36 M 1/026-39 0:46:58.1 0:47:08.8 7:35/M
253 46 M 2/040-49 0:47:27.7 0:47:32.2 7:39/M
345 48 M 3/040-49 0:48:43.1 0:48:56.0 7:51/M
206 50 F 1/050-99 0:48:51.0 0:48:56.3 7:53/M
264 12 M 2/01-25 0:50:02.3 0:50:11.5 8:04/M
319 32 M 2/026-39 0:50:06.1 0:50:16.8 8:05/M
373 44 F 3/040-49 0:50:42.3 0:50:56.8 8:11/M
321 44 M 4/040-49 0:50:49.3 0:50:53.8 8:12/M
218 44 F 4/040-49 0:51:46.8 0:51:51.3 8:21/M
260 49 M 5/040-49 0:52:26.0 0:52:35.3 8:27/M
185 41 M 6/040-49 0:53:01.0 0:53:12.5 8:33/M
262 14 F 1/01-25 0:53:09.7 0:53:19.1 8:34/M
265 42 M 7/040-49 0:53:10.7 0:53:19.5 8:35/M
149 52 F 2/050-99 0:53:26.3 0:53:31.6 8:37/M
209 15 M 3/01-25 0:54:18.8 0:54:24.3 8:45/M
374 55 M 2/050-99 0:54:21.0 0:54:38.8 8:46/M
250 26 F 2/026-39 0:54:22.4 0:54:30.6 8:46/M
202 19 F 2/01-25 0:54:32.3 0:54:50.1 8:48/M
171 37 F 3/026-39 0:54:44.1 0:55:05.5 8:50/M
284 40 F 5/040-49 0:55:50.4 0:56:07.6 9:00/M
151 31 M 3/026-39 0:56:20.9 0:56:31.1 9:05/M
330 62 M 3/050-99 0:56:21.7 0:56:35.8 9:05/M
217 40 M 8/040-49 0:56:23.5 0:56:36.8 9:06/M
107 32 M 4/026-39 0:56:24.1 0:56:32.1 9:06/M
205 28 F 4/026-39 0:56:29.6 0:56:43.3 9:07/M
291 40 M 9/040-49 0:56:49.4 0:56:58.6 9:10/M
137 38 F 5/026-39 0:57:00.5 0:57:14.4 9:12/M
256 38 F 6/026-39 0:57:07.7 0:57:19.6 9:13/M
318 35 M 5/026-39 0:57:17.9 0:57:43.7 9:14/M
387 0 F 1/00-0  0:57:53.0 0:58:12.4 9:20/M
201 52 M 4/050-99 0:57:53.2 0:58:11.4 9:20/M
391 47 M 10/0 40-49 0:58:17.0 0:58:42.6 9:24/M
298 28 F 7/026-39 0:58:45.6 0:58:58.8 9:29/M
281 45 F 6/040-49 0:59:09.3 0:59:35.9 9:32/M
381 55 M 5/050-99 0:59:21.2 0:59:27.8 9:34/M
366 24 F 3/01-25 0:59:55.0 1:00:05.4 9:40/M
317 42 F 7/040-49 1:00:24.0 1:04:27.6 9:45/M
152 31 M 6/026-39 1:01:07.9 1:01:30.7 9:51/M
342 37 F 8/026-39 1:01:15.9 1:01:27.6 9:53/M
254 36 F 9/026-39 1:03:39.2 1:03:59.4 10:16/M
395 34 F 10/026-39 1:04:57.5 1:05:13.7 10:29/M
292 11 M 4/01-25 1:04:59.7 1:05:22.1 10:29/M
346 50 F 3/050-99 1:05:12.6 1:05:32.3 10:31/M
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If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRac

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Karin Islip
Tammy Jez

Linda Dulken
Jennifer Wilkins
William Chen
Kristena Louie
Mike Kremer
Chaitanya Bangur
Brian Eccles
Autumn Grimm
Mary Peden
Susan Stainsby
Richard Busch
Jenna Christopherson
Terri Depaoli
Kiruthika Baskar
Kinsey Frick
Mary Obrien
Radha Ramaswamy
Alison Haupt
Mary Pigott

Dana Jay

Ponni Rajagopal
Suzanne Spinelli

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time GunTime Pace
343 48 F 8/040-49 1:05:34.4 1:05:34.4 10:35/M
368 37 F 11/026-39 1:06:35.6 1:06:57.1 10:44/M
166 57 F 4/050-99 1:08:14.1 1:08:30.6 11:00/M
344 42 F 9/040-49 1:08:19.1 1:08:30.6 11:01/M
145 37 M 7/026-39 1:08:20.8 1:08:48.4 11:01/M
228 34 F 12/026-39 1:08:21.1 1:08:48.4 11:01/M
220 M M 11/040-49 1:08:26.7 1:08:50.9 11:02/M
111 44 M 12/040-49 1:08:36.2 1:08:36.2 11:04/M
168 48 M 13/040-49 1:08:36.8 1:08:42.3 11:04/M
375 36 F 13/026-39 1:09:15.8 1:09:39.6 11:10/M
255 47 F 10/0 40-49 1:09:27.8 1:09:41.3 11:12/M
295 40 F 11/040-49 1:09:30.0 1:09:48.6 11:13/M
378 56 M 6/050-99 1:10:06.5 1:10:19.3 11:18/M
148 35 F 14/026-39 1:11:36.6 1:11:58.2 11:33/M
161 50 F 5/050-99 1:11:46.0 1:12:06.7 11:35/M
112 39 F 15/026-39 1:11:50.3 1:11:58.6 11:35/M
175 35 F 16/026-39 1:12:21.0 1:12:34.1 11:40/M
389 0 F 2/00-0  1:13:59.2 1:14:10.9 11:56/M
268 40 F 12/040-49 1:16:37.2 1:16:47.8 12:21/M
191 31 F 17/026-39 1:18:15.0 1:18:25.6 12:37/M
259 62 F 6/050-99 1:18:18.2 1:18:32.9 12:38/M
208 47 F 13/040-49 1:18:40.3 1:19:01.7 12:41/M
267 54 F 7/050-99 1:22:00.0 1:22:00.0 13:14/M
379 47 F 14/0 40-49 1:25:33.7 1:25:59.4 13:48/M

10K Overall
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Redmond Boys & Girls Club Runs

10K Run Age Group Results
Sunday, May 05, 2013

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Female Age Unknown

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Mary Hall 387 0 36 0:57:53.0 0:58:12.4 9:20/M
2 Mary Obrien 389 0 67 1:13:59.2 1:14:10.9 11:56/M

Female 1 to 25

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Chloe Predmore 262 14 18 0:53:09.7 0:53:19.1 8:34/M
2 Victoria Henderson 202 19 24 0:54:32.3 0:54:50.1 8:48/M
3 Sarah Coke 366 24 42 0:59:55.0 1:00:05.4 9:40/M

Female 26 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Katherine Urbanski 347 32 3 0:45:05.6 0:45:12.7 7:16/M
2 Kirstin Paloma 250 26 23 0:54:22.4 0:54:30.6 8:46/M
3 Merritt Etzel 171 37 25 0:54:44.1 0:55:05.5 8:50/M
4 Lianne Horvath 205 28 31 0:56:29.6 0:56:43.3 9:07/M
5 Amanda Brothers 137 38 33 0:57:00.5 0:57:14.4 9:12/M
6 Laura Philpot 256 38 34 0:57:07.7 0:57:19.6 9:13/M
7 Suzanna Stoike 298 28 39 0:58:45.6 0:58:58.8 9:29/M
8 Alexandra Toepke 342 37 45 1:01:15.9 1:01:27.6 9:53/M
9 Skye Pazuchanics 254 36 46 1:03:39.2 1:03:59.4 10:16/M
10 Michelle Buck 395 34 47 1:04:57.5 1:05:13.7 10:29/M
11 Tammy Jez 368 37 51 1:06:35.6 1:06:57.1 10:44/M
12 Kristena Louie 228 34 55 1:08:21.1 1:08:48.4 11:01/M
13 Autumn Grimm 375 36 59 1:09:15.8 1:09:39.6 11:10/M
14 Jenna Christopherson 148 35 63 1:11:36.6 1:11:58.2 11:33/M
15 Kiruthika Baskar 112 39 65 1:11:50.3 1:11:58.6 11:35/M
16 Kinsey Frick 175 35 66 1:12:21.0 1:12:34.1 11:40/M
17 Alison Haupt 191 31 69 1:18:15.0 1:18:25.6 12:37/M
Female 40 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Robin White 323 40 5 0:46:28.5 0:46:32.1 7:30/M
2 Jenna Gorham 181 41 6 0:46:40.4 0:46:47.6 7:32/M
3 Joanna Reeves 373 44 13 0:50:42.3 0:50:56.8 8:11/M
4 Muddy Kinzer 218 44 15 0:51:46.8 0:51:51.3 8:21/M
5 Gretchen Schoenstein 284 40 26 0:55:50.4 0:56:07.6 9:00/M
6 Julie Sampson 281 45 40 0:59:09.3 0:59:35.9 9:32/M
7 Hua Wang 317 42 43 1:00:24.0 1:04:27.6 9:45/M
8 Karin Islip 343 48 50 1:05:34.4 1:05:34.4 10:35/M
9 Jennifer Wilkins 344 42 53 1:08:19.1 1:08:30.6 11:01/M
10 Mary Peden 255 47 60 1:09:27.8 1:09:41.3 11:12/M
11 Susan Stainsby 295 40 61 1:09:30.0 1:09:48.6 11:13/M
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If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

12 Radha Ramaswamy 268 40 68 1:16:37.2 1:16:47.8 12:21/M
13 Dana Jay 208 47 71 1:18:40.3 1:19:01.7 12:41/M
14 Suzanne Spinelli 379 47 73 1:25:33.7 1:25:59.4 13:48/M

Female 50 and over

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Molly Hurd 206 50 10 0:48:51.0 0:48:56.3 7:53/M
2 Margie Cofano 149 52 20 0:53:26.3 0:53:31.6 8:37/M
3 amy schmid 346 50 49 1:05:12.6 1:05:32.3 10:31/M
4 Linda Dulken 166 57 52 1:08:14.1 1:08:30.6 11:00/M
5 Terri Depaoli 161 50 64 1:11:46.0 1:12:06.7 11:35/M
6 Mary Pigott 259 62 70 1:18:18.2 1:18:32.9 12:38/M
7 Ponni Rajagopal 267 54 72 1:22:00.0 1:22:00.0 13:14/M
Male 1 to 25
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Shane Cornfield 156 16 1 0:42:59.5 0:43:02.8 6:56/M
2 Shayne Predmore 264 12 11 0:50:02.3 0:50:11.5 8:04/M
3 Joshua Jay 209 15 21 0:54:18.8 0:54:24.3 8:45/M
4 Cole Stainsby 292 11 48 1:04:59.7 1:05:22.1 10:29/M
Male 26 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Robert Cantrall 142 36 7 0:46:58.1 0:47:08.8 7:35/M
2 Jesse Weber 319 32 12 0:50:06.1 0:50:16.8 8:05/M
3 Caleb Coke 151 31 27 0:56:20.9 0:56:31.1 9:05/M
4 Jason Andrews 107 32 30 0:56:24.1 0:56:32.1 9:06/M
5 Jonathan Warner 318 35 35 0:57:17.9 0:57:43.7 9:14/M
6 Brad Connor 152 31 44 1:01:07.9 1:01:30.7 9:51/M
7 William Chen 145 37 54 1:08:20.8 1:08:48.4 11:01/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Rick Spoonmoore 377 46 2 0:44:00.5 0:44:04.1 7:06/M
2 Fred Paup 253 46 8 0:47:27.7 0:47:32.2 7:39/M
3 marcio contrigiani 345 48 9 0:48:43.1 0:48:56.0 7:51/M
4 Mark Westmoreland 321 44 14 0:50:49.3 0:50:53.8 8:12/M
5 Octavian Popa 260 49 16 0:52:26.0 0:52:35.3 8:27/M
6 Erdal Gursoy 185 41 17 0:53:01.0 0:53:12.5 8:33/M
7 Tracy Predmore 265 42 19 0:53:10.7 0:53:19.5 8:35/M
8 Michael Kennedy 217 40 29 0:56:23.5 0:56:36.8 9:06/M
9 Ravi Sripada 291 40 32 0:56:49.4 0:56:58.6 9:10/M
10 Kim Garland 391 47 38 0:58:17.0 0:58:42.6 9:24/M
11 Mike Kremer 220 41 56 1:08:26.7 1:08:50.9 11:02/M
12 Chaitanya Bangur 111 44 57 1:08:36.2 1:08:36.2 11:04/M
13 Brian Eccles 168 48 58 1:08:36.8 1:08:42.3 11:04/M
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If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male 50 and over

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Christopher Knapp 219 56 4 0:45:42.0 0:45:56.3 7:22/M
2 Chuck Dulken 374 55 22 0:54:21.0 0:54:38.8 8:46/M
3 Osamu Yamamoto 330 62 28 0:56:21.7 0:56:35.8 9:05/M
4 Mark Henderson 201 52 37 0:57:53.2 0:58:11.4 9:20/M
5 John Cofano 381 55 41 0:59:21.2 0:59:27.8 9:34/M
6 Richard Busch 378 56 62 1:10:06.5 1:10:19.3 11:18/M
10K Age Group Page 5 of 14



5K Run Overall

Redmond Boys & Girls Club Ru

5K Run Overall Finish List
Sunday, May 05, 2013

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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Pendleton Nate
Nathan Fontes
Aaron Dietrich
Kevin Alexander
Joe Hiatt

Tyler Zangaglia
Josh Stuart

Barbie Young

Eric Passmore
Irene McCoy
Adam Lovin

Alin Dumitrescu
Judi Yawobsky
Kyleigh Ramos
Sean Saxe

Rory McNerney
Ted Hawksford
Ryland Meinhardt
McKenna Hawksford
Douglas Switzer
Luke Hawksford
Sue Hawksford
Kyle Hawksford
Luke Bredeweg
Steve Bredeweg
Karen Burrington
Charlie Bouthemy
Jean-Luck Bouthemy
Sean Batty

Oliver Berton
Brandon Zangaglia
Marco Quinto
Kazmyn Zercher
Mitchell Young
Cheikh Davis

Sathya Karivaradaswamy

Jacob Brame
Joshua Stavehaug
Cherish Whyte
Thomas McNerney
Kris Hoglan
Michael Burrington
Liam Thrun
Tristan Smith
Robert Keller
Richard Fabian
Shanen Boettcher
Brad Sutton

Zeke Zercher
Regina Guest
Alex Piavis

Anna Wilson
Craig Recob
Jacob Heidorn
Benjamin Berton
Dan Bengis

David Ball

Logan Duling
Cindy Morgan
Craig Dickison
John Guest
Suzette Fabian
Sean Goldie

Bib No Age Gender

369 13 M
390 32 M
163 17 M
102 13 M
203 28 M
334 13 M
299 25 M
353 41 F
351 38 M
234 47 F
229 15 M
382 37 M
370 53 F
269 13 F
386 11 M
239 10 M
196 44 M
3 0 M
194 16 F
303 49 M
193 13 M
195 45 F
192 10 M
133 10 M
134 41 M
365 13 F
125 10 M
126 53 M
113 45 M
120 11 M
333 12 M
266 33 M
337 11 F
331 12 M
158 26 M
214 40 M
46 14 M
296 13 M
324 45 F
240 57 M
204 32 F
364 52 M
306 12 M
290 12 M
215 59 M
173 46 M
124 42 M
301 46 M
338 7 M
184 10 F
34 0 M
326 15 F
272 42 M
199 13 M
118 11 F
116 41 M
110 38 M
165 14 M
246 43 F
376 59 M
183 47 M
174 45 F
180 34 M
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Age Group Chip Time Gun Time
1/481-25  0:19:31.2 0:19:33.5
1/2126-39 0:20:07.4 0:20:11.9
2/481-25  0:20:55.8 0:21:01.7
3/481-25  0:20:58.7 0:20:59.9
2/2126-39  0:21:07.0 0:21:12.8
4/48 1-25  0:22:13.4 0:22:19.3
5/481-25  0:22:17.9 0:22:41.8
1/5340-49 0:22:18.7 0:22:22.6
3/2126-39  0:22:32.7 0:23:08.5
2/5340-49  0:22:50.2 0:22:55.1
6/481-25  0:22:59.7 0:23:20.1
4/2126-39 0:23:00.8 0:23:34.6
1/1850-99 0:23:10.3 0:23:14.8
1/271-25  0:23:19.5 0:23:34.6
7/481-25  0:23:46.9 0:23:48.3
8/48 1-25  0:23:49.8 0:24:33.7
1/4040-49 0:23:59.5 0:24:08.9
1/30-0 0:24:01.5 0:24:11.1
2/271-25 0:24:02.1 0:24:11.8
2/40 40-49  0:24:03.2 0:24:06.5
9/48 1-25  0:24:04.0 0:24:11.8
3/5340-49 0:24:09.5 0:24:09.5
10/481-25 0:24:12.3 0:24:12.3
11/481-25 0:24:19.9 0:24:23.6
3/40 40-49  0:24:20.9 0:24:24.2
3/271-25 0:24:32.1 0:24:36.6
12/481-25 0:24:39.9 0:24:48.8
1/1950-99 0:25:01.7 0:25:08.1
4/4040-49 0:25:02.8 0:25:12.4
13/481-25 0:25:06.6 0:25:52.1
14/48 1-25 0:25:28.2 0:25:31.8
5/2126-39  0:25:28.4 0:26:23.2
4/27 1-25  0:25:29.0 0:25:32.6
15/48 1-25 0:25:38.9 0:26:36.2
6/2126-39  0:25:39.5 0:25:50.7
5/40 40-49  0:25:40.5 0:25:52.7
16/481-25 0:25:41.3 0:25:51.1
17/48 1-25 0:25:44.7 0:25:57.2
4/5340-49  0:25:52.1 0:26:50.5
2/1950-99  0:26:08.7 0:26:48.3
1/3826-39  0:26:10.4 0:26:33.6
3/1950-99 0:26:17.4 0:26:33.8
18/481-25 0:26:50.2 0:26:53.9
19/481-25 0:26:59.2 0:27:01.6
4/1950-99 0:27:00.3 0:27:14.2
6/40 40-49  0:27:03.2 0:27:23.6
7/40 40-49  0:27:04.5 0:28:32.3
8/4040-49  0:27:04.7 0:27:47.4
20/48 1-25  0:27:08.4 0:27:11.6
5/271-25 0:27:16.5 0:27:47.4
2/30-0 0:27:18.0 0:27:50.5
6/271-25  0:27:19.0 0:28:11.1
9/4040-49  0:27:22.1 0:27:32.1
21/481-25  0:27:22.2 0:27:46.5
7/271-25  0:27:22.3 0:28:06.8
10/40 40-49 0:27:24.3 0:27:50.2
7/2126-39  0:27:28.4 0:28:36.1
22/481-25  0:27:31.2 0:27:56.7
5/5340-49 0:27:45.8 0:27:45.8
5/1950-99 0:27:46.2 0:28:15.6
11/40 40-49 0:27:50.2 0:28:33.9
6/5340-49  0:27:54.2 0:28:14.8
8/2126-39  0:27:55.1 0:29:01.5

Pace
6:18/M
6:29/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:49/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:16/M
7:22/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:28/M
7:31/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:21/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:39/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:00/M



5K Run Overall

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Keith Tibbles

Beck Latham

Kerri Miller

Dezi Zercher
Tommy McCoy
Marika Ostman
Samuel Shaefer
Maurice Moore
Carolee Carpenter
Ally Wynecoop

Christine Madrid-Wynecoop

Cameron McKay
Tanya Young

Lora Gates
Michelle Schmetzer
Daniel Greshowak
Rayan Krishnan
Michele Heidorn
Colleen O'Keefe
Alan Dick

Josh Jones

Susan Latham
Matt Wilson
Avery Hanson
Isidro Zoroza
Kellie Zimmerman
Rohan Krishnan
Katia Contrigiani
Jack Pendleton
Kari Zercher
Kristine Mantey
Jennifer Uhlar
Kathy Oosterhof
Kaylee Hansen
Evan Kurtz

Elisa Lendzion
Lendzion Lendzion
Glenn Bowers
Robert Hatheway
Carl Saxe

Rick Jenkins

Colin Bell

Clare Jenkins
Amy Bell

Joanna Reeves
Jack Sampson
Matt Reagan
Nicki McFadden
Mike Zhang
Shauna Velarde
Gail Cantrall
Courtney Heidorn
Pat Lemus

Alyssa Predmore
Gigi Predmore
Theodore Gamelin
Scott Mckay

Jing Su

Misty Duran

Brea Taylor

Max Pickering
Ivan Kapacinskas
Deshea Hanson
Sean Alexander
Sangram Mohapatra
Chris Alexander
Brigitta Vermesi
Melanie Pickering
Jillian Evans
David Vaughn

Bib No Age Gender

385
224
241
335
235
248
285
245
143
329
231
237
332
178
283
182
221
200
350
162
348
225

187
341
340
222
155
44

396
232
308
362
186
355
226
227

189
282
211
115
210
114
372
280
271
236
339
314
141
197
383
261
263
177
238
300
167
305
257
213
188
103
243
101
315
258
76
310

50
12
38
10
13
38
25
49
50
14
44
12
42
48
37
33
11
43
44
53
10
51
43
14
46
34
9
42
9
43
36
46
45
18
8
32
36
59
55
50
54
9
55
39

10
9
36
9
39
36
11
0
8
42
73
49
41
31
24
12
10
42
10
40
36
36
41
11
47
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Age Group Chip Time Gun Time
6/1950-99 0:27:57.3 0:28:22.5
23/481-25 0:27:58.0 0:28:01.6
2/3826-39 0:28:04.9 0:28:48.7
8/271-25  0:28:09.8 0:28:11.1
24/48 1-25 0:28:13.3 0:28:17.9
3/3826-39 0:28:26.2 0:28:41.7
25/48 1-25 0:28:35.4 0:29:31.8
12/40 40-49 0:28:42.0 0:28:50.3
2/1850-99  0:28:45.7 0:29:03.1
9/271-25  0:28:47.3 0:28:47.3
7/53 40-49  0:28:49.4 0:29:14.3
26/48 1-25 0:29:01.4 0:29:22.6
8/5340-49 0:29:01.5 0:30:03.7
9/5340-49 0:29:03.9 0:29:44.3
4/3826-39  0:29:11.3 0:29:26.1
9/2126-39 0:29:21.2 0:29:32.6
27/481-25 0:29:27.6 0:30:15.2
10/53 40-49 0:29:34.8 0:30:01.5
11/53 40-49 0:29:36.7 0:29:47.3
7/1950-99 0:29:39.7 0:30:04.3
28/48 1-25 0:29:51.8 0:30:06.3
3/1850-99 0:29:57.6 0:30:05.3
13/40 40-49 0:29:59.8 0:30:52.5
10/27 1-25 0:29:59.9 0:30:21.2
14/40 40-49 0:30:01.3 0:30:31.6
5/3826-39  0:30:09.9 0:30:09.9
29/48 1-25 0:30:13.9 0:30:58.8
12/53 40-49 0:30:16.4 0:30:46.8
30/481-25 0:30:24.6 0:30:27.1
13/53 40-49 0:30:25.5 0:30:53.7
6/3826-39  0:30:30.3 0:30:45.8
14/53 40-49 0:30:45.9 0:31:03.7
15/53 40-49 0:30:46.8 0:31:03.5
11/27 1-25 0:30:48.0 0:30:59.8
31/481-25 0:30:56.9 0:31:14.1
7/3826-39  0:31:02.4 0:32:07.3
10/2126-39 0:31:03.3 0:32:09.2
8/1950-99 0:31:09.4 0:31:31.6
9/1950-99 0:31:11.6 0:31:54.1
10/1950-99 0:31:26.1 0:31:58.6
11/1950-99 0:31:26.2 0:31:46.3
32/481-25 0:31:30.5 0:32:30.1
4/1850-99  0:31:30.7 0:31:46.3
8/3826-39  0:31:31.1 0:32:30.7
1/50-0 0:31:40.2 0:32:15.1
33/481-25 0:31:41.4 0:32:15.1
34/48 1-25 0:31:45.4 0:32:25.6
9/3826-39  0:31:48.4 0:32:42.3
35/48 1-25 0:31:52.2 0:32:18.3
10/38 26-39  0:32:02.2 0:32:15.8
11/38 26-39  0:32:08.7 0:32:47.4
12/27 1-25 0:32:10.9 0:32:38.3
2/50-0 0:32:14.8 0:32:44.2
13/27 1-25 0:32:24.0 0:32:28.1
16/53 40-49 0:32:25.1 0:32:29.5
12/1950-99 0:32:37.0 0:33:17.5
15/40 40-49 0:33:07.4 0:33:28.5
17/53 40-49 0:33:19.1 0:33:46.2
12/3826-39  0:33:20.9 0:33:32.3
14/27 1-25 0:33:23.5 0:33:32.8
36/48 1-25 0:33:29.2 0:34:22.1
37/481-25 0:33:36.5 0:34:39.1
18/53 40-49 0:33:42.9 0:34:06.1
38/481-25 0:33:50.1 0:34:05.2
16/40 40-49 0:33:53.1 0:34:40.7
11/2126-39 0:33:55.4 0:34:06.3
13/3826-39  0:34:05.9 0:34:42.1
19/53 40-49 0:34:10.7 0:35:00.1
15/27 1-25 0:34:12.9 0:34:30.6
17/40 40-49 0:34:19.9 0:35:11.8

Pace
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:59/M
10:01/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:04/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:10/M
10:13/M
10:13/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:31/M
10:41/M
10:45/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
10:50/M
10:52/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
11:00/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:04/M



5K Run Overall

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Isabel Chiarella
Emily Heidorn
Julie Singsaas
Neha Bajwa
Shannon Keller
Bettina Berton
Ed Zercher

Sarah Parra

Dan Reagan
Hugo Varotto
Sharon Chiarella
Drew Branstetter
Allison Moore
Angela Gamba
Danna Kapacinskas

Valerie Westmoreland

Ashley Branstetter
Tara Berkau

Cameron Brodzinski

Paul Brodzinski
Tracey Klee
Sam Bacon
Christy Stickney
Mary Kate Etzel

Venkatesh Krishnan

Blaine Etzel
Melissa Barber
Eric Singsaas

Manoranjan Mishra

Joyce Walton
Joanne Richardson
Liam Richardson
Emma Rowley
Janet Ritchie
Rebecca Brown
Elena Donio
Kristi Bowers
Rene Switzer
Calvin Switzer
Carolina Piavis
Kathy Amadio
Brandon Boyd
Amanda Kurtz
Candice Boyd
Anjali Myer

Liz MacCool
Gabe Jones
Heather Hansen
Paige Stainsby
Ross Stainsby
Vickie Singsaas
Jordan Klee

Rob Klee
Wendy Hatheway
Danielle Jaegers
Mari Greshowak
Peter Rowley
Laura Rowley
Colleen Evans

D Toy

Elizabeth Dankert
Debbie Palmer
Liz Evans

Jack Evans
Sandra Gonzales
Sylvia Gonzales

Bib No Age Gender

146
198
287
109
216
119
336
251
270
309
147
132
244
176
212
322
131
117
135
136
394
108
297
170
223
169
371
286
242
316
273
274
276
275
138
164
128
304
302
19
104
129
360
130
247
230
349
354
293
294
288
23
398
190
207
400
278
277
384
307
157
249
93
392
363
399

12
15
17
39
51
42
43
38
36
43
48
32
49
39
40
a1
26
42
10
40
49
13
43
9
48
42
51
52
37
52
48
8
12
46
38
43
42
48
12
0
38
8
12
44
43
27
8
36
9
49
48
18
49
56
25
55
48
45
48
41
54
48
0
49
51
49
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Age Group

Chip Time

Gun Time

16/27 1-25
17/27 1-25
18/27 1-25
14/38 26-39
5/18 50-99
20/53 40-49
18/40 40-49
15/38 26-39
12/21 26-39
19/40 40-49
21/53 40-49
13/21 26-39
22/53 40-49
16/38 26-39
23/53 40-49
24/53 40-49
17/38 26-39
20/40 40-49
39/48 1-25
21/40 40-49
25/53 40-49
40/48 1-25
26/53 40-49
19/27 1-25
22/40 40-49
23/40 40-49
6/18 50-99
13/19 50-99
14/21 26-39
7/18 50-99
27/53 40-49
41/48 1-25
20/27 1-25
28/53 40-49
18/38 26-39
29/53 40-49
30/53 40-49
31/53 40-49
42/48 1-25
3/50-0
19/38 26-39
43/48 1-25
21/27 1-25
32/53 40-49
33/53 40-49
20/38 26-39
44/48 1-25
21/38 26-39
22/27 1-25
24/40 40-49
34/53 40-49
23/27 1-25
25/40 40-49
8/18 50-99
24/27 1-25
9/18 50-99
26/40 40-49
35/53 40-49
36/53 40-49
37/53 40-49
10/18 50-99
38/53 40-49
3/30-0
27/40 40-49
11/18 50-99
39/53 40-49

0:34:29.9
0:34:46.9
0:34:57.8
0:35:08.6
0:35:08.9
0:35:23.0
0:35:32.1
0:35:34.8
0:35:38.5
0:35:43.6
0:35:50.5
0:36:01.9
0:36:04.5
0:36:04.6
0:36:11.0
0:36:34.8
0:36:41.3
0:36:41.7
0:37:03.7
0:37:07.7
0:37:17.2
0:37:54.3
0:37:55.8
0:37:57.7
0:38:00.6
0:38:02.1
0:38:33.4
0:38:43.1
0:38:49.5
0:39:05.9
0:39:11.3
0:39:11.4
0:39:20.0
0:39:39.4
0:40:04.0
0:41:04.7
0:41:32.1
0:41:50.6
0:41:52.2
0:41:58.8
0:42:01.0
0:42:21.6
0:42:24.4
0:42:24.5
0:42:33.9
0:43:11.2
0:43:15.4
0:43:18.6
0:44:39.9
0:44:41.9
0:44:45.3
0:44:52.8
0:44:53.8
0:48:44.0
0:49:02.9
0:50:00.6
0:53:05.0
0:53:07.8
0:53:27.7
0:53:54.2
0:54:12.8
0:54:13.7
0:54:35.7
0:54:37.7
0:59:52.0
1:00:16.2

0:34:45.2
0:35:12.9
0:35:47.7
0:36:06.2
0:35:22.6
0:36:08.6
0:36:03.8
0:36:14.6
0:36:16.1
0:36:36.6
0:36:06.6
0:37:08.8
0:36:13.9
0:37:04.3
0:37:08.2
0:37:02.6
0:37:44.1
0:36:57.6
0:37:07.8
0:37:37.3
0:38:11.5
0:37:59.6
0:37:55.8
0:38:35.8
0:38:46.3
0:38:36.6
0:38:41.3
0:39:29.4
0:39:40.2
0:39:45.9
0:39:44.8
0:39:44.8
0:40:30.4
0:40:09.1
0:40:32.4
0:42:28.3
0:41:50.4
0:42:02.8
0:42:05.5
0:42:47.2
0:42:31.7
0:43:07.3
0:43:27.6
0:43:11.1
0:43:22.1
0:44:11.9
0:43:32.5
0:44:19.1
0:45:09.5
0:45:11.5
0:45:32.1
0:45:44.4
0:45:45.3
0:49:26.6
0:50:08.6
0:50:10.2
0:54:16.3
0:54:15.5
0:54:01.4
0:55:03.4
0:55:26.4
0:55:26.2
0:55:10.8
0:55:12.4
1:00:47.4
1:01:11.4

Pace
11:07/M
11:13/M
11:16/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:25/M
11:28/M
11:28/M
11:30/M
11:31/M
11:34/M
11:37/M
11:38/M
11:38/M
11:40/M
11:48/M
11:50/M
11:50/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
12:02/M
12:14/M
12:14/M
12:15/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
12:26/M
12:29/M
12:31/M
12:36/M
12:38/M
12:38/M
12:41/M
12:47/M
12:55/M
13:15/M
13:24/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:32/M
13:33/M
13:40/M
13:41/M
13:41/M
13:44/M
13:56/M
13:57/M
13:58/M
14:24/M
14:25/M
14:26/M
14:28/M
14:29/M
15:43/M
15:49/M
16:08/M
17:07/M
17:08/M
17:15/M
17:23/M
17:29/M
17:29/M
17:36/M
17:37/M
19:19/M
19:26/M



Redmond Boys & Girls Club Runs

5K Run Age Group Results

Sunday, May 05, 2013

If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Place
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Name

Name

Joanna Reeves
Pat Lemus
Carolina Piavis

Name
Kyleigh Ramos

McKenna Hawksford

Karen Burrington
Kazmyn Zercher
Regina Guest
Anna Wilson
Benjamin Berton
Dezi Zercher
Ally Wynecoop
Avery Hanson
Kaylee Hansen
Courtney Heidorn
Alyssa Predmore
Brea Taylor
Jillian Evans
Isabel Chiarella
Emily Heidorn
Julie Singsaas
Mary Kate Etzel
Emma Rowley
Amanda Kurtz
Paige Stainsby
Jordan Klee
Danielle Jaegers

Bib No

Bib No
372
383
19

Age

Age

0
0

Female Age Unknown

Female 1 to 25

Bib No

269
194
365
337
184
326
118
335
329
187
186
197
261
305
76
146
198
287
170
276
360
293
23
207

Age

13
16
13
11
10
15
11
10
14
14
18
11
8
24
11
12
15
17
9
12
12
9
18
25

Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
108 0:31:40.2 0:32:15.1 10:13/M
116 0:32:14.8 0:32:44.2 10:24/M
173 0:41:58.8 0:42:47.2 13:32/M

Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
14 0:23:19.5 0:23:34.6 7:31/M
19 0:24:02.1 0:24:11.8 7:45/M
26 0:24:32.1 0:24:36.6 7:55/M
33 0:25:29.0 0:25:32.6 8:13/M
50 0:27:16.5 0:27:47.4 8:48/M
52 0:27:19.0 0:28:11.1 8:49/M
55 0:27:22.3 0:28:06.8 8:50/M
67 0:28:09.8 0:28:11.1 9:05/M
73 0:28:47.3 0:28:47.3 9:17/M
87 0:29:59.9 0:30:21.2 9:40/M
97 0:30:48.0 0:30:59.8 9:56/M
115 0:32:10.9 0:32:38.3 10:23/M
117 0:32:24.0 0:32:28.1 10:27/M
123 0:33:23.5 0:33:32.8 10:46/M
132 0:34:12.9 0:34:30.6 11:02/M
134 0:34:29.9 0:34:45.2 11:07/M
135 0:34:46.9 0:35:12.9 11:13/M
136 0:34:57.8 0:35:47.7 11:16/M
157 0:37:57.7 0:38:35.8 12:15/M
166 0:39:20.0 0:40:30.4 12:41/M
176 0:42:24.4 0:43:27.6 13:41/M
182 0:44:39.9 0:45:09.5 14:24/M
185 0:44:52.8 0:45:44.4 14:28/M
188 0:49:02.9 0:50:08.6 15:49/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Kris Hoglan

Kerri Miller
Marika Ostman
Michelle Schmetzer
Kellie Zimmerman
Kristine Mantey
Elisa Lendzion
Amy Bell

Nicki McFadden
Shauna Velarde
Gail Cantrall
Misty Duran
Brigitta Vermesi
Neha Bajwa
Sarah Parra
Angela Gamba
Ashley Branstetter
Rebecca Brown
Kathy Amadio

Liz MacCool
Heather Hansen

Name

Barbie Young
Irene McCoy
Sue Hawksford
Cherish Whyte
Cindy Morgan
Suzette Fabian
Christine Madrid-Wynecoop
Tanya Young
Lora Gates
Michele Heidorn
Colleen O'Keefe
Katia Contrigiani
Kari Zercher
Jennifer Uhlar
Kathy Oosterhof
Gigi Predmore
Jing Su

Deshea Hanson
Melanie Pickering
Bettina Berton
Sharon Chiarella
Allison Moore

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female 26 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
204 32 41 0:26:10.4 0:26:33.6 8:26/M
241 38 66 0:28:04.9 0:28:48.7 9:03/M
248 38 69 0:28:26.2 0:28:41.7 9:10/M
283 37 78 0:29:11.3 0:29:26.1 9:25/M
340 34 89 0:30:09.9 0:30:09.9 9:44/M
232 36 94 0:30:30.3 0:30:45.8 9:50/M
226 32 99 0:31:02.4 0:32:07.3 10:01/M
114 39 107 0:31:31.1 0:32:30.7 10:10/M
236 36 111 0:31:48.4 0:32:42.3 10:15/M
314 39 113 0:32:02.2 0:32:15.8 10:20/M
141 36 114 0:32:08.7 0:32:47.4 10:22/M
167 31 122 0:33:20.9 0:33:32.3 10:45/M
315 36 130 0:34:05.9 0:34:42.1 11:00/M
109 39 137 0:35:08.6 0:36:06.2 11:20/M
251 38 141 0:35:34.8 0:36:14.6 11:28/M
176 39 147 0:36:04.6 0:37:04.3 11:38/M
131 26 150 0:36:41.3 0:37:44.1 11:50/M
138 38 168 0:40:04.0 0:40:32.4 12:55/M
104 38 174 0:42:01.0 0:42:31.7 13:33/M
230 27 179 0:43:11.2 0:44:11.9 13:56/M
354 36 181 0:43:18.6 0:44:19.1 13:58/M

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
353 41 8 0:22:18.7 0:22:22.6 7:12/M
234 47 10 0:22:50.2 0:22:55.1 7:22/M
195 45 22 0:24:09.5 0:24:09.5 7:47/M
324 45 39 0:25:52.1 0:26:50.5 8:21/M
246 43 59 0:27:45.8 0:27:45.8 8:57/M
174 45 62 0:27:54.2 0:28:14.8 9:00/M
231 44 74 0:28:49.4 0:29:14.3 9:18/M
332 42 76 0:29:01.5 0:30:03.7 9:22/M
178 48 77 0:29:03.9 0:29:44.3 9:22/M
200 43 81 0:29:34.8 0:30:01.5 9:32/M
350 44 82 0:29:36.7 0:29:47.3 9:33/M
155 42 91 0:30:16.4 0:30:46.8 9:46/M
396 43 93 0:30:25.5 0:30:53.7 9:49/M
308 46 95 0:30:45.9 0:31:03.7 9:55/M
362 45 96 0:30:46.8 0:31:03.5 9:55/M
263 42 118 0:32:25.1 0:32:29.5 10:27/M
300 41 121 0:33:19.1 0:33:46.2 10:45/M
188 42 126 0:33:42.9 0:34:06.1 10:52/M
258 41 131 0:34:10.7 0:35:00.1 11:01/M
119 42 139 0:35:23.0 0:36:08.6 11:25/M
147 48 144 0:35:50.5 0:36:06.6 11:34/M
244 49 146 0:36:04.5 0:36:13.9 11:38/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Place
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Name
Danna Kapacinskas

Valerie Westmoreland

Tracey Klee
Christy Stickney
Joanne Richardson
Janet Ritchie
Elena Donio
Kristi Bowers
Rene Switzer
Candice Boyd
Anjali Myer
Vickie Singsaas
Laura Rowley
Colleen Evans
D Toy

Debbie Palmer
Sylvia Gonzales

Name

Judi Yawobsky
Carolee Carpenter
Susan Latham
Clare Jenkins
Shannon Keller
Melissa Barber
Joyce Walton
Wendy Hatheway
Mari Greshowak
Elizabeth Dankert
Sandra Gonzales

Name

Ryland Meinhardt
Alex Piavis

Liz Evans

Name
Pendleton Nate
Aaron Dietrich
Kevin Alexander
Tyler Zangaglia
Josh Stuart
Adam Lovin
Sean Saxe

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
212 40 148 0:36:11.0 0:37:08.2 11:40/M
322 41 149 0:36:34.8 0:37:02.6 11:48/M
394 49 154 0:37:17.2 0:38:11.5 12:02/M
297 43 156 0:37:55.8 0:37:55.8 12:14/M
273 48 164 0:39:11.3 0:39:44.8 12:38/M
275 46 167 0:39:39.4 0:40:09.1 12:47/M
164 43 169 0:41:04.7 0:42:28.3 13:15/M
128 42 170 0:41:32.1 0:41:50.4 13:24/M
304 48 171 0:41:50.6 0:42:02.8 13:30/M
130 44 177 0:42:24.5 0:43:11.1 13:41/M
247 43 178 0:42:33.9 0:43:22.1 13:44/M
288 48 184 0:44:45.3 0:45:32.1 14:26/M
277 45 191 0:53:07.8 0:54:15.5 17:08/M
384 48 192 0:53:27.7 0:54:01.4 17:15/M
307 41 193 0:53:54.2 0:55:03.4 17:23/M
249 48 195 0:54:13.7 0:55:26.2 17:29/M
399 49 199 1:00:16.2 1:01:11.4 19:26/M

Female 50 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
370 53 13 0:23:10.3 0:23:14.8 7:28/M
143 50 72 0:28:45.7 0:29:03.1 9:16/M
225 51 85 0:29:57.6 0:30:05.3 9:40/M
210 55 106 0:31:30.7 0:31:46.3 10:10/M
216 51 138 0:35:08.9 0:35:22.6 11:20/M
371 51 160 0:38:33.4 0:38:41.3 12:26/M
316 52 163 0:39:05.9 0:39:45.9 12:36/M
190 56 187 0:48:44.0 0:49:26.6 15:43/M
400 55 189 0:50:00.6 0:50:10.2 16:08/M
157 54 194 0:54:12.8 0:55:26.4 17:29/M
363 51 198 0:59:52.0 1:00:47.4 19:19/M

Male Age Unknown

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

3 0 18 0:24:01.5 0:24:11.1 7:45/M

34 0 51 0:27:18.0 0:27:50.5 8:48/M

93 0 196 0:54:35.7 0:55:10.8 17:36/M
Male 1 to 25

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
369 13 1 0:19:31.2 0:19:33.5 6:18/M
163 17 3 0:20:55.8 0:21:01.7 6:45/M
102 13 4 0:20:58.7 0:20:59.9 6:46/M
334 13 6 0:22:13.4 0:22:19.3 7:10/M
299 25 7 0:22:17.9 0:22:41.8 7:11/M
229 15 11 0:22:59.7 0:23:20.1 7:25/M
386 11 15 0:23:46.9 0:23:48.3 7:40/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Place
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Name

Rory McNerney
Luke Hawksford
Kyle Hawksford
Luke Bredeweg
Charlie Bouthemy
Oliver Berton
Brandon Zangaglia
Mitchell Young
Jacob Brame
Joshua Stavehaug
Liam Thrun
Tristan Smith
Zeke Zercher
Jacob Heidorn
Logan Duling
Beck Latham
Tommy McCoy
Samuel Shaefer
Cameron McKay
Rayan Krishnan
Josh Jones
Rohan Krishnan
Jack Pendleton
Evan Kurtz

Colin Bell

Jack Sampson
Matt Reagan
Mike Zhang

Max Pickering
Ivan Kapacinskas
Sean Alexander

Cameron Brodzinski

Sam Bacon

Liam Richardson
Calvin Switzer
Brandon Boyd
Gabe Jones

Name

Nathan Fontes
Joe Hiatt

Eric Passmore
Alin Dumitrescu
Marco Quinto
Cheikh Davis
David Ball

Sean Goldie
Daniel Greshowak

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
239 10 16 0:23:49.8 0:24:33.7 7:41/M
193 13 21 0:24:04.0 0:24:11.8 7:46/M
192 10 23 0:24:12.3 0:24:12.3 7:48/M
133 10 24 0:24:19.9 0:24:23.6 7:51/M
125 10 27 0:24:39.9 0:24:48.8 7:57/M
120 11 30 0:25:06.6 0:25:52.1 8:06/M
333 12 31 0:25:28.2 0:25:31.8 8:13/M
331 12 34 0:25:38.9 0:26:36.2 8:16/M
46 14 37 0:25:41.3 0:25:51.1 8:17/M
296 13 38 0:25:44.7 0:25:57.2 8:18/M
306 12 43 0:26:50.2 0:26:53.9 8:39/M
290 12 44 0:26:59.2 0:27:01.6 8:42/M
338 7 49 0:27:08.4 0:27:11.6 8:45/M
199 13 54 0:27:22.2 0:27:46.5 8:50/M
165 14 58 0:27:31.2 0:27:56.7 8:53/M
224 12 65 0:27:58.0 0:28:01.6 9:01/M
235 13 68 0:28:13.3 0:28:17.9 9:06/M
285 25 70 0:28:35.4 0:29:31.8 9:13/M
237 12 75 0:29:01.4 0:29:22.6 9:22/M
221 11 80 0:29:27.6 0:30:15.2 9:30/M
348 10 84 0:29:51.8 0:30:06.3 9:38/M
222 9 90 0:30:13.9 0:30:58.8 9:45/M
44 9 92 0:30:24.6 0:30:27.1 9:48/M
355 8 98 0:30:56.9 0:31:14.1 9:59/M
115 9 105 0:31:30.5 0:32:30.1 10:10/M
280 10 109 0:31:41.4 0:32:15.1 10:13/M
271 9 110 0:31:45.4 0:32:25.6 10:15/M
339 9 112 0:31:52.2 0:32:18.3 10:17/M
257 12 124 0:33:29.2 0:34:22.1 10:48/M
213 10 125 0:33:36.5 0:34:39.1 10:50/M
103 10 127 0:33:50.1 0:34:05.2 10:55/M
135 10 152 0:37:03.7 0:37:07.8 11:57/M
108 13 155 0:37:54.3 0:37:59.6 12:14/M
274 8 165 0:39:11.4 0:39:44.8 12:38/M
302 12 172 0:41:52.2 0:42:05.5 13:30/M
129 8 175 0:42:21.6 0:43:07.3 13:40/M
349 8 180 0:43:15.4 0:43:32.5 13:57/M

Male 26 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
390 32 2 0:20:07.4 0:20:11.9 6:29/M
203 28 5 0:21:07.0 0:21:12.8 6:49/M
351 38 9 0:22:32.7 0:23:08.5 7:16/M
382 37 12 0:23:00.8 0:23:34.6 7:25/M
266 33 32 0:25:28.4 0:26:23.2 8:13/M
158 26 35 0:25:39.5 0:25:50.7 8:16/M
110 38 57 0:27:28.4 0:28:36.1 8:52/M
180 34 63 0:27:55.1 0:29:01.5 9:00/M
182 33 79 0:29:21.2 0:29:32.6 9:28/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
10
11
12
13
14

Place
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Name

Lendzion Lendzion
Chris Alexander
Dan Reagan

Drew Branstetter
Manoranjan Mishra

Name

Ted Hawksford
Douglas Switzer
Steve Bredeweg
Sean Batty

Sathya Karivaradaswamy

Richard Fabian
Shanen Boettcher
Brad Sutton

Craig Recob

Dan Bengis

John Guest
Maurice Moore
Matt Wilson
Isidro Zoroza
Scott Mckay
Sangram Mohapatra
David Vaughn

Ed Zercher

Hugo Varotto
Tara Berkau

Paul Brodzinski
Venkatesh Krishnan
Blaine Etzel

Ross Stainsby
Rob Klee

Peter Rowley
Jack Evans

Name

Jean-Luck Bouthemy
Thomas McNerney
Michael Burrington
Robert Keller

Craig Dickison
Keith Tibbles

Alan Dick

Glenn Bowers
Robert Hatheway
Carl Saxe

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
227 36 100 0:31:03.3 0:32:09.2 10:01/M
101 36 129 0:33:55.4 0:34:06.3 10:56/M
270 36 142 0:35:38.5 0:36:16.1 11:30/M
132 32 145 0:36:01.9 0:37:08.8 11:37/M
242 37 162 0:38:49.5 0:39:40.2 12:31/M

Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
196 44 17 0:23:59.5 0:24:08.9 7:44/M
303 49 20 0:24:03.2 0:24:06.5 7:45/M
134 41 25 0:24:20.9 0:24:24.2 7:51/M
113 45 29 0:25:02.8 0:25:12.4 8:05/M
214 40 36 0:25:40.5 0:25:52.7 8:17/M
173 46 46 0:27:03.2 0:27:23.6 8:44/M
124 42 47 0:27:04.5 0:28:32.3 8:44/M
301 46 48 0:27:04.7 0:27:47.4 8:44/M
272 42 53 0:27:22.1 0:27:32.1 8:50/M
116 41 56 0:27:24.3 0:27:50.2 8:50/M
183 47 61 0:27:50.2 0:28:33.9 8:59/M
245 49 71 0:28:42.0 0:28:50.3 9:15/M
327 43 86 0:29:59.8 0:30:52.5 9:40/M
341 46 88 0:30:01.3 0:30:31.6 9:41/M
238 49 120 0:33:07.4 0:33:28.5 10:41/M
243 40 128 0:33:53.1 0:34:40.7 10:56/M
310 47 133 0:34:19.9 0:35:11.8 11:04/M
336 43 140 0:35:32.1 0:36:03.8 11:28/M
309 43 143 0:35:43.6 0:36:36.6 11:31/M
117 42 151 0:36:41.7 0:36:57.6 11:50/M
136 40 153 0:37:07.7 0:37:37.3 11:58/M
223 48 158 0:38:00.6 0:38:46.3 12:15/M
169 42 159 0:38:02.1 0:38:36.6 12:16/M
294 49 183 0:44:41.9 0:45:11.5 14:25/M
398 49 186 0:44:53.8 0:45:45.3 14:29/M
278 48 190 0:53:05.0 0:54:16.3 17:07/M
392 49 197 0:54:37.7 0:55:12.4 17:37/M
Male 50 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
126 53 28 0:25:01.7 0:25:08.1 8:04/M
240 57 40 0:26:08.7 0:26:48.3 8:26/M
364 52 42 0:26:17.4 0:26:33.8 8:29/M
215 59 45 0:27:00.3 0:27:14.2 8:43/M
376 59 60 0:27:46.2 0:28:15.6 8:57/M
385 50 64 0:27:57.3 0:28:22.5 9:01/M
162 53 83 0:29:39.7 0:30:04.3 9:34/M
127 59 101 0:31:09.4 0:31:31.6 10:03/M
189 55 102 0:31:11.6 0:31:54.1 10:04/M
282 50 103 0:31:26.1 0:31:58.6 10:08/M



If you have questions about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
11 Rick Jenkins 211 54 104 0:31:26.2 0:31:46.3 10:08/M
12 Theodore Gamelin 177 73 119 0:32:37.0 0:33:17.5 10:31/M

13 Eric Singsaas 286 52 161 0:38:43.1 0:39:29.4 12:29/M



